
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

118 

117 

87 

97 

119 

185 

107 

108 

116 

5 

110 

35 

123 

102 

998 

98 

Name 

Paolo BAGGIO 

Dario PULCINELLI 

Paolo FERRARI 

Alessandro PEZZINI 

Massimo CHIARENZA 

Gregorio ENRIQUEZ 

Luca TOCCOLI 

Luca MIORELLI 

Davide VOLPI 

Davide TESTA 

Simone SANGIORGI 

Matteo GOZZI 

Alessandro MARCON 

Daniele ORTU 

Davide MAESANI 

Leonardo GALLI 

Class 

1000 

600 

1000 

600 

750 

600 

600 

1000 

1000 

600 

600 

1000 

Club Laps 

7 

7 

4 

10 

8 

7 

8 

8 

10 

10 

7 

10 

7 

8 

10 

2 

Best Tm 

1:15.202 

1:17.950 

1:19.266 

1:20.038 

1:20.419 

1:20.847 

1:20.874 

1:21.022 

1:22.129 

1:22.619 

1:22.912 

1:24.356 

1:24.404 

1:26.468 

1:29.608 

1:38.595 

Diff 

2.748 

4.064 

4.836 

5.217 

5.645 

5.672 

5.820 

6.927 

7.417 

7.710 

9.154 

9.202 

11.266 

14.406 

23.393 

Best Speed 

112,497 

108,531 

106,729 

105,700 

105,199 

104,642 

104,607 

104,416 

103,009 

102,398 

102,036 

100,289 

100,232 

97,840 

94,411 

85,806 

In Lap 

5 

7 

4 

10 

8 

7 

7 

7 

10 

7 

7 

3 

5 

4 

8 

2 

Sorted on best lap time
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Prove Libere MES 

AMATORI 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:37 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

19/07/2020 16:40 


